0:21:10
0:22:36
0:23:00
0:23:33
0:23:45
0:25:16
0:26:03
0:29:48
0:29:50
0:30:58
0:31:24
0:31:30
0:32:18
0:32:44
0:32:47
0:33:30
0:36:41
0:37:57
0:40:08
0:40:10
0:40:11
0:41:52
0:43:46
0:44:44
0:44:54
0:47:15
0:49:33
0:50:25
0:51:42
1:01:06
1:01:08
FINISH TIME

87
72
106
101
80
71
88
103
89
104
81
84
90
97
95
107
82
74
98
96
77
76
91
83
92
79
78
105
94
100
73
BIB

Lane
Castleberry
Higgenbotham
Steele
Goff
Beers
Lottner
Torres
Macchione
Jose
Handville
Hiromoto
Mattlage
Sanpietro
Ovince
Milner
Hiromoto
Cruz
Smalley
Reyes
Garcia
Garrett
McDowell
Hiromoto
McPherson
Glasper
Garrett
Higgenbotham
Ovince
Steele
Charles
LAST

John
Cameron
Quinn
Ryan
Nicholas
Michael
Paul
Fatima
Michael
Glenn
Nicholas
Ellaine
Matt
Dan
Junior
Rickell
Charles
Andrea
Karlie
Jacqueline
Silvia
Amie
Byron
Nicolle
Linda
Kimberly
Lloyd
Rhonda
Yuri
Nadia
Gilda
FIRST

Austell
Powder Springs
Powder Springs

Smyrna

Mableton
Austell
Kingston
Atlanta
Conyers
Villa Rica
Smyrna
Clifton
Acworth

Duluth

Smyrna

Austell

Smyrna

Lithia Springs
Marietta
Athens

Mableton

Dallas

Austell

Clifton

Austell

Lithia Springs

Dallas
Powder Springs

Smyrna

Smyrna

Smyrna

CITY

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NJ
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NJ
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
STATE
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GENDER

35
28
23
40
43
64
54
25
71
47
48
30
58
53
40
20
24
28
29
34
37
52
44
26
78
27
58
62

39
37
AGE



75 Darby-Elder Ariana Atlanta

85 Hood Beverly Austell
86 Jones-Harrell Shameta Austell
93 Ovince Zamir Smyrna
99 Soto Martinez Joseling Marietta

102 THIBAUD LUCIE MONETE Smyrna
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